· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
FORM PTO-16 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1 181	01 - 11 - 2001		U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT			
	$(\Lambda $		- 				
	12.00	101580244					
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET							
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Tradingerks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).							
Submission 1	Гуре	Conveyance Type	y _{ation} r e	2005-01 - 1- _			
	ssion (Non-Recordation)						
Document		License	Change of Name				
Correction Reel #	of PTO Error Frame #	X Merger	Other				
Corrective	Document	U.S. (For Use ONLY I	by U.S. Government Ag	jencies)			
Reel #	Frame #	Departme	ntal File	Secret File			
Conveying Pa		Mark if additional names o	f conveying parties	attached Execution Date Month Day Year			
Name (line 1)	Norand Corporation			12/ 28/ 97			
Name (line 2)				Execution Date			
Second Party				Month Day Year			
Name (line 2)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
			·····				
Receiving Par	termec Technologies Corporation		ditional names of rec	eiving parties attached			
Name (fine 1)	termec recinologies corporation			is an assignment and the receiving party is not			
Name (line 2)				domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic			
Address (line 1) 6	001 36th Avenue West			representative is attached. (Designation must be a			
Address (line 2)				separate document from Assignment.)			
		Washington	98203-928	30			
Address (line 3)	City	State/Country	Zip Cod	8			
Domestic Rep	presentative Name and A	ddress Enter for the fir	st Receiving Party o	nly.			
Name			<u></u>				
Address (line 1)							
Address (line 2)							
Address (line 3)							
Address (line 4)							
		FOR OFFICE USE ONLY					
)						
Bublic burden reporting	g for this collection of information is estimated to a	verage approximately 30 minutes per Cover S	heet to be recorded, includ	ing time for reviewing the document and			
Seathering the data need	ded to complete the Cover Sneet. Send comments Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office Rudget Package, 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark	of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduc (Assignment Practice, DO NOT SEND REQUE	tion Project (0651-0027), W STS TO RECORD ASSIGN	Inchington D.C. 20503 See OMB			
D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0631-0027), Mainington, Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSignMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSignMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Mail documents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231 PATENT							
	Commissioner of ratents and i			TENT 0 FRAME: 0449			
			LLL. UI14U	U I INAIVIE. U443			

FORM PTO-1619B Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT				
Correspondent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number 31	9-369-3661				
Name Jack Sherman, Legal Depa	rtment, BL05					
Address (line 1) Intermec Technologies Corporatio	n					
Address (line 2) 550 Second Street, SE						
Address (line 3)						
Address (line 4) Cedar Rapids, Iowa 52401						
Pages Enter the total number of pa including any attachments.	iges of the attached conveyance docume	ent # 3				
Application Number(s) or Patent Nur		ditional numbers attached				
Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Application Number(s) Patent Number(s)						
	5,805,807					
If this document is being filed together with a <u>new</u> Pate signed by the first named executing inventor.	ent Application, enter the date the patent application	n was <u>Month Day Year</u>				
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)	PCT	РСТ				
Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Numbe		PCT				
has not been assigned.						
Number of Properties Enter the to	tal number of properties involved. #	1				
Fee Amount Fee Amount	for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$	40.00				
Method of Payment: Encl Deposit Account	osed Deposit Account X					
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: #14-1190						
	Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No				
Statement and Signature						
To the best of my knowledge and b attached copy is a true copy of the indicated herein. John H. Sherman, Reg. No. 16,909	elief, the foregoing information is true an original document. Charges to deposit a Mm H. Sherman	Dec. 7, 2000				
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date				
I hereby certify that these papers are being deposited this dat Commissioner of Patents and Fragemarks, Washington, D John H. Sherman, Reg. No. 16,909	e with the United States Postal Service as first class mail address C 20231 /2/7/2000 Date	sed to: Box Assignments,				

PATENT REEL: 011400 FRAME: 0450



MONONONONONONONONONON

I, RALPH MUNRO, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal,

hereby certify this certificate that the attached is a true and correct copy of

ARTICLES OF MERGER

of

INTERMEC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

Merging NORAND CORPORATION into INTERMEC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

as filed in this office on December 22, 1997



May 13, 1998 Date:

Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital

UNRO

Serverary of State

PATENT REEL: 011400 FRAME: 0451

TRIVES UP MERGER	STATE OF WASHINGTON	
NORAND CORPORATION	<u>]][; 2.2. ;; ;</u>	12/20
AND	RALPH MULLES SECRETARY OF SUME	- 46
INTERMEC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORA	TION	1 C 1 C 1

Pursuant to the provisions of RCW 23B.11.040, the following Articles of Merger are executed for the purpose of merging Norand Corporation, a Delaware corporation ("Norand") and a wholly-owned subsidiary of Intermec Technologies Corporation, a Washington corporation ("Intermec"), with and into Intermec

1. The Plan of Merger (the "Plan"), which has been adopted by the Board of Directors of Intermec, is attached hereto as Exhibit A.

2. Pursuant to the provisions of RCW 23B.11.040, the Plan does not require the approval of the shareholders of either Norand or Intermec.

DATED: December 16, 1997

INTERMEC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

Ву Д Michael Ohanian, President

SEATTLE:295387 +01

1997 3312 09665 00°

PATENT REEL: 011400 FRAME: 0452

PLAN OF MERGER

1. The names of the corporations proposing to merge are Norand Corporation, a Delaware corporation ("Norand") and a wholly-owned subsidiary of Intermec Technologies Corporation, a Washington corporation ("Intermec"), and Intermec.

2. When the merger becomes effective, each outstanding share of common stock of Norand shall be canceled.

3. When the merger becomes effective, without further act, all other effects of merger as set forth in RCW 23B.11.060 shall occur.

4. It is the intention of Norand and Intermee that the merger shall be a taxfree liquidation pursuant to the applicable provisions of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, as amended.

5. The merger shall become effective at 12:00 p.m., Pacific Standard Time, December 28, 1997.

DATED: November 1, 1997.

INTERMEC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

By:

Michael Ohanian, President

SEATTLE: 295394 +02

1997 3312 09445 003

PATENT REEL: 011400 FRAME: 0453

RECORDED: 12/12/2000